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30
R03-07L(30x30-STD)WHT; 

1.875" Radius, 0.750" Border, 0.500" Indent, Black on White; 

“LEFT LANE” C specified length; “MUST” C; 

“TURN LEFT” C specified length; 
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R03-07L(36x36-EXPWY)WHT; 

2.250" Radius, 0.875" Border, 0.625" Indent, Black on White; 

“LEFT LANE” C specified length; “MUST” C; 

“TURN LEFT” C specified length; 

DRAWN:

AUGUST / 2012

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE:

APPROVED:

LEGEND & BORDER - BLACK (NON-REFL)

BACKGROUND - WHITE (REFL)

COLORS:

CODE:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING GROUP

L.  LOPEZ

SIGNATURE  ON  FILE

SIZE:

R3-7L

36" X 36"

EXPRESSWAY

LEFT LAN E

M U S T
TU R N LEFT



6
7

4.75 16.25 4.875 17.375
5

1
2

7 34

5
7

4.5 17.875 4.875 16.25

4.75

7

4.5

6

4
8

48
R03-07L(48x48-SPCL)WHT; 

3.000" Radius, 1.250" Border, 0.750" Indent, Black on White; 

“LEFT LANE” C specified length; “MUST” C; 

“TURN LEFT” C specified length; 
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